TEMPERATURE RECORDER AND CONTROLLER
FEATURES
• 7 day or 24-
    hour rotation
• Single or dual
    SPDT outputs
• Recording
    thermometer

6 5 0 - B - 0 1  U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S  5
6 5 0  S e r i e s
how to order
BUILDING A PART NUMBER
Select a Type Select a Model Select an Option
Refer to the “Type” section below
Determine type number based on switch
output, enclosure, adjustment and reference.
Fill in the type portion of your part number
with the corresponding number.
Refer to the “Model Charts”
Determine model based on adjustable range
and capillary material.
Fill in the model portion of your part number
with the corresponding number.
Refer to the “Options” section
Determine option number based on switch
output, optional materials or other product
enhancements.
Fill in the option portion of your part number
with the corresponding number.
Leave “option” portion a blank if no options
are needed.  FOR MULTIPLE OPTIONS: Call
United Electric Controls.
TYPE                           DESCRIPTION
650                                  One SPDT output
652                                  Two SPDT outputs
T650                                Recording only with process indicator
RECORDER OPTIONS
M002                               60Hz 115 VAC 7 day chart drive. NOT AVAILABLE MODELS 3BS & S18BS
M002C                             60Hz 115 VAC 7 day chart drive with Celsius indication. NOT AVAILABLE MODEL S18BS
M003C                               50 Hz 115 VAC 7 day chart drive with Celsius indication. NOT AVAILABLE on type 650, 3BS, 8BS, 14BS & 18BS;
                                           Types 652, all models except 7BS; type T650, models 3BS, 6BS, 7BS
M005                               50 Hz 230 VAC 24 hr. chart drive
SWITCH OPTIONS
0500                                Close deadband, 5 A 125/250 VAC resistive. Not available on Types 650 and T650
GENERAL OPTIONS
M270                              Celsius indication. Not required when specifying option codes with “C” suffix
M446                               Stainless steel ID tag & wire attachment
M900                               Threaded conduit fitting; converts 7/8” hole to 1/2” NPT female fitting. NOT AVAILABLE on Type 652
6 U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S  6 5 0 - B - 0 1
650 Series
6
5
0
 S
e
ri
e
s
6 5 0 - B - 0 1  U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S  7
6 5 0  S e r i e s
UNION CONNECTORS
Option            Replacement Number               Description
 Brass
W027          SD6213-27                         1/2 ” NPT w/ 3/4” bushing
W045          SD6213-45                         3/4” NPT
W051          SD6213-51                         1/2” NPT
304 Stainless Steel
W028           SD6213-28                         1/2” NPT w/ 3/4” bushing
W046          SD6213-46                         3/4” NPT
W050          SD6213-50                         1/2” NPT
THERMOWELLS
For all bulb & capillary switches, all 1/2” NPT Internal